Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney

Matter
Time Description

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0228

1109

1767

0921

1294

1521

1841

1940

2138

0547

3217

1163

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

LOPEZ, J

TAYLOR, J

FREEMAN, D

DISMISSAL PENDING

LYNCH, J

CARTER, G

HARRISON, J

SPENCER, C

HOOVER, V

WALTON, W

THOMAS JR., N

MORALES-ROJAS, M

OSTBERG-NELSON, V

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

HERRIN LAW
PLLC

HERRIN LAW
PLLC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(MartyLivingston)

missing schedule 1/c - Itr sent -
8/12/22 kn;

rec'd ext for debtor #1 - 7/12/22 kn;
rec'd debtor #2 tax return - need
debtor #1 tax return - Itr sent - 7/8/22
kn;

Per AO Granting Mtn to Sell Property
ENT 8/4/22 TT is to receive $10k
from sell of property. Do not dismiss
without talking to legal - Amee
9/16/22;



Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2955

1099

1174

1670

0465

1182

0416

0819

1508

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

RICHARDSON, M

RAMIREZ, A

DILLON, C

CRIMM, T

CASTRO, M

BADE, A

LEIJA, A

JOHNSON, D

RAMSEY, C

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Moation to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

tax return rec'd - missing page 2
showing refund/owed - Itr sent -
8/18/22 kn;

emailed da/that appears two page 2,
passed for complete tax return to be
uploaded/ 9/8/tst

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;
per atty request LO - 8/9/22 kn;

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;

pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22
kn;

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;
missing schedule 1/c - Itr sent -
8/12/22 kn;

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;

pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22
kn;

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;

pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22
kn;

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;

pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/10/22
kn;

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;

rec'd return need schedule 1/c -
8/10/22 kn;



Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3041 SGJ

0608 SGJ

2181 SGJ

0428 SGJ

1086 SGJ

3054 SGJ

Page 3 of 3

BOUTTE, T

ALEXIS, E

KIMBERLIN, G

LEWIS, J

YBARRA, J

GRANADO, M

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

TORONJO AND
PROSSER LAW

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;
pass to 9/8 - 8/9/22 kn;

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;

pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22
kn;

missing schedule 1/c - Itr sent -
7122/22 kn;;
pass to 10/13/tst

Printed: Tuesday, October 4, 2022 at 3:19 pm



