Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	0000	rame ratemey ratemey	Time Description Di	sposition musice/Aity Notes	Comments		
0228	SGJ	LOPEZ, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
1109	SGJ	TAYLOR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
1767	SGJ	FREEMAN, D DISMISSAL PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MartyLivingston)	
0921	SGJ	LYNCH, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
1294	SGJ	CARTER, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		missing schedule 1/c - Itr sent - 8/12/22 kn;
1521	SGJ	HARRISON, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
1841	SGJ	SPENCER, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
1940	SGJ	HOOVER, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
2138	SGJ	WALTON, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
0547	SGJ	THOMAS JR., N	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd ext for debtor #1 - 7/12/22 kn; rec'd debtor #2 tax return - need debtor #1 tax return - Itr sent - 7/8/22 kn;
3217	SGJ	MORALES-ROJAS, M	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
1163	SGJ	OSTBERG-NELSON, V	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		Per AO Granting Mtn to Sell Property ENT 8/4/22 TT is to receive \$10k from sell of property. Do not dismiss without talking to legal - Amee 9/16/22;

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	Code	Name Allomey Allomey	Time Description Disposition	Tustee/Ally Notes	Comments		
2955	SGJ	RICHARDSON, M	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	tax return rec'd - missing page 2 showing refund/owed - Itr sent - 8/18/22 kn; emailed da/that appears two page 2, passed for complete tax return to be uploaded/ 9/8/tst
1099	SGJ	RAMIREZ, A	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
1174	SGJ	DILLON, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; per atty request LO - 8/9/22 kn;
1670	SGJ	CRIMM, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22 kn;
0465	SGJ	CASTRO, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; missing schedule 1/c - Itr sent - 8/12/22 kn;
1182	SGJ	BADE, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22 kn;
0416	SGJ	LEIJA, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22 kn;
0819	SGJ	JOHNSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/10/22 kn;
1508	SGJ	RAMSEY, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; rec'd return need schedule 1/c - 8/10/22 kn;

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0430	oouc	Name Automey Automey	Time Description Disposition I		Commenta	
3041	SGJ	BOUTTE, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; pass to 9/8 - 8/9/22 kn;
0608	SGJ	ALEXIS, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22 kn;
2181	SGJ	KIMBERLIN, G	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	
0428	SGJ	LEWIS, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	
1086	SGJ	YBARRA, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	
3054	SGJ	GRANADO, M	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	missing schedule 1/c - Itr sent - 7/22/22 kn;; pass to 10/13/tst